PPN INVERNESS

CEC

— 9-12—

Leadership

Staff Directory

Name:

Fontana, Tony
Medellin, Keshia
Miles, Shannon
Rodriguez, Virginia

Instructional Staff

Name:
Bammert, Julie
Burke, Erin
Cassells, Steve
Flink, Steve
Horant, Deb
Jayaprakash, Megha
Jones, Sherry
Le, Samantha
Lomibao, Jackie
Lowe, Morgan
Neihart, Braden
Reese, Richard
Rollins, lan
Simonds, Ben
Wright, Jono

Support Staff

Name:

Bain, Mary
Baker, Wendy
Casner, Dalton

Damaso, Julie
Dotson, Kimberly
Elserougi, Sonny
Fabiani, Cheryl
Herbertson, Patricia
Line, Charlize
Jameson, Mandy
Kjosen, Laura
Kowalcyzk, Austin
McLeod, Ryan
Phillips, Sarah
Reid, Kathy
Rhodes, Wendy
Smith, Tom
Ursetti, Ariel
Williams, Pamela

Title:

Interim Chief Executive Administrator
Head of School

Director of Admissions

Director of Advising

Title:

ESS/SPED Instructor

Science Instructor

Anthropology Instructor

Math Instructor

Psychology Adjunct

STEM/IT Instructor

English Adjunct

Math Adjunct

Literature and Humanities Instructor
English Instructor

History Adjunct

Business Adjunct

Music Instructor

GT Coordinator, Science Instructor
Art Instructor

Title:

MarCom Specialist

School Counselor

Site Technology Coordinator
Business Manager

Food Services Manger
School Counselor

Registrar

Executive Assistant

Campus Culture Coordinator
Business Manager Assistant
Front Desk Receptionist
Academic & Career Advisor
Academic & Career Advisor
Director of Food Services
Facility Manager

Nurse

MTSS Coordinator

Director of CTE

Executive Director of Online Education
School Psychologist
Homeschool Coordinator

Phone:

720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.

Phone:

720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010

Phone:

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010
720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
120.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010

22126

22120

22092
22225
22323
22128

22121
22124
22104
22127
22000
22122
22123

22142
22133
22223
22302
22129

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
tony.fontana

keshia.medellin

shannon.miles

virginia.rodriguez

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
julie.bammert
erin.burke
edward.cassells
steve.flink
deb.horant
megha.jayaprakash
sherry.jones
samantha.le
jackie.lomibao
morgan.lowe
braden.neihart
richard.reese
ian.rollins
ben.simonds
jono.wright

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
mary.bain

wendy.baker

dalton.casner

julie.damaso
kimberly.dotson
sonny.elserougi
cheryl.fabiani
patricia.herbertson
charlize.line
mandy.jameson
laura.kjosen
austin.kowalcyzk
ryan.mcleod
sarah.phillips
kathy.reid
wendy.rhodes
tom.smith
ariel.ursetti
pamela.williams
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